
2016 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   392  AA    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   390  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    389  AA    SUBV       CLERMONT            FL 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       387  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      387  AA    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        387  AA    S.VT       ELDORA              IA 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        387  AA    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
1909650  GOOCH GARY G         386  AA     VET       RUTLEDGE            MO 
5400798  FLOYD CLAY           386  AA               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
1113514  STUMBO ASHLEY N      384  AA    LDY1       SHELBY              OH 
9003188  ARMSTRONG GERALD A   384  AA    SUBV       DESTIN              FL 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       384  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         383  AA    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A         382  AA    SUBV       DALLAS              WV 
0765039  DENNIS MIKE W        382  AA               METAMORA            IL 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        381  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
9302392  TRAMMELL MATT P      381  AA               FERNADINA BEACH     FL 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    380  AA    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 
3509580  OHYE KAY             379  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       379  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
1829070  NEAL TOM C           379  AA    SUBV       TIPTON              IN 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      378  AA     VET       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   378  AA    LDY1       FAIR OAKS RANCH     TX 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     378  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H     377  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      377  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       376  AA    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       376  AA    SUBV       VERO BEACH          XX 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN    375  AA    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L      375  AA    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
1010356  BELL JEFF            375  AA               MANLIUS             NY 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     375  AA     JR        PALM COAST          FL 
7900022  ZERNGAST LARRY       374  AA    S.VT       PITTSBURG           KS 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         374  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C     374  AA    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
2715999  RICE STEPHEN M       374  AA    SUBV       COLUMBIA            TN 
9001576  BRYANT JERRY M       373  AA    SUBV       NORTH PORT          FL 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        373  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      373  AA     VET       VERNON              CT 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD   373  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     373  AA    JGLD       ARLINGTON           IN 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   372  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
9505028  WILLOUGHBY AARON S   372  AA               STANTON             KY 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D     370  AA    JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
0413265  BENNETT RALPH W      370  AA               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9001525  MAURER JAMES K       369  AA               COCOA               FL 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      368  AA               BEDFORD             PA 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        368  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
1416588  GOUGE NOAH C         367  AA     JR        JEFFERSON           NC 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        365  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
9912075  BRENNER ROGER        365  AA               WAUSEON             OH 
8800198  KIRKSEY JOHN C       365  AA               HYATTSVILLE         MD 
1726676  HERMES PAT           365  AA     VET       HEYWORTH            IL 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     364  AA    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E      363  AA     VET       BRAINARD            NE 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      362  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL      359  AA    S.VT       POMPEY              NY 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      356  AA    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       353  AA    S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
4426660  LEE RAYMOND N        353  AA     VET       HOLIDAY             FL 
0768355  ABRANTES PEDRO M     323  AA               PINE CREST          FL 



 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          391  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     388  A_     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
1015613  CULVER KEN S         385  A_               TAMPA               FL 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO     384  A_    JGLD       WESTON              FL 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            384  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
1211548  LITTLEFIELD GARY B   381  A_               HUDSON              NH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       380  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1110627  COOK  DAN            379  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     378  A_    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     377  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     377  A_    LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
0113029  HARRINGTON THOMAS    377  A_               PALM BAY            FL 
4013158  CHRISTOPHER PATRIC   376  A_               MEDINA              OH 
9402660  RIERA ALEX J         375  A_    SUBV       SUNRISE             FL 
8401471  STEVESON KENNETH     375  A_               RIVERVIEW           FL 
1213486  ROBERTSON DUSTIN     374  A_     JR        BERRYVILLE          AR 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   374  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1211978  BRADFORD GARRETT     374  A_    S.JR       WINCHESTER          TN 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       374  A_    S.VT       CRESCENT CITY       FL 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     374  A_    S.VT       TROY                IL 
0922462  MOORE PERRY          373  A_               FENNVILLE           MI 
9304782  ROBILIO JAY S        373  A_     VET       CORDOVA             TN 
0305482  YAMASHITA GEARY      373  A_               NORTH PORT          FL 
8202756  WADE MARK T          373  A_    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
9801943  LEETH MATTHEW A      372  A_               FRANKFORT           OH 
9904783  SULLIVAN CODY J      371  A_               ARLINGTON           IN 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A       371  A_     VET       NILES               MI 
9801478  FARINA JOHN          371  A_    SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     370  A_    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        369  A_    S.VT       WARRENS             WI 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON   368  A_     VET       OLEY                PA 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       367  A_    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
0214527  DEMENT JOE           366  A_               OAKFIELD            TN 
1211683  DAVIS KJ             366  A_    S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
0920206  JEWELL DAVID         366  A_               GLOUCESTER          MA 
1212490  TURNER TATE          365  A_     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       362  A_    LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B      362  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             OH 
1310829  JOHNSON DILLEN W     361  A_     JR        NEWBURGH            IN 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W    361  A_    SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
9202977  SIEMIANOWSKI HENRY   360  A_     VET       SPRINGDALE          PA 
8406473  MILBACH DEMAINE      359  A_               CEDARBURG           WI 
3710548  HARMON RONALD        359  A_    SUBV       CASSADAGA           NY 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     358  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     358  A_    SUBV       SILVER SPRING       MD 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       358  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
1305579  ROBERTSON JR HENRY   358  A_     VET       TAMPA               FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          357  A_     VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       357  A_    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
8403608  GREGG WILLIAM S      356  A_    S.VT       ALBURN              AL 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         356  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
9914757  BIGRAS STEVEN M      355  A_    SUBV       EAST MONTPELIER     VT 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   355  A_    S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   354  A_    S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      354  A_    S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        353  A_    S.VT       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    352  A_    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          351  A_               TAMPA               FL 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C      351  A_    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
8500816  NORRIS STEVE M       351  A_    S.VT       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
0213398  ZOMBEK RICHARD J     350  A_               COLUMBUS            OH 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A       347  A_               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9401504  NEWLAN BRYAN L       346  A_               SARASOTA            FL 
0511695  BERUBE ANDRE J       341  A_    SUBV       PALM BAY            FL 
9504824  FOSTER DIANE         341  A_    LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
9104431  MAURER SONYA A       284  A_    LDY2       COCOA               FL 



 
8003616  CALDWELL TERRY H     378  B     SUBV       HENSALL             ON 
8903702  BELLERIVE THERESA    373  B     LDY1       WATERTOWN           CT 
0920144  DAVIS MICHAEL G      372  B      VET       PORT ST JOE         FL 
1115050  TAYLOR EAN           370  B      JR        BRIDGETON           NJ 
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE         370  B                NAPLES              FL 
9405587  HAYDEN B KEVIN       370  B                ST PETERSBURG       FL 
9103900  MUZZEY DAVID T       370  B                PINELLAS PARK       FL 
9100272  BEZUBIAK WILLIAM T   370  B      VET       ODESSA              FL 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         370  B      VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
9505046  GEHRIG ED E          369  B      VET       BLOOMER             WI 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    368  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        368  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON     367  B     S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       367  B     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L   367  B     JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1111338  THOMAS WM K          364  B      JR        WARTRACE            TN 
1416742  ARENDT JEFFREY D     364  B                MAPLE PLAIN         MN 
0811395  HEWES ROBERT         363  B     S.VT       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       363  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0921323  FOX GUY D            361  B     SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         360  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
1311704  BRYAN  GENE          359  B      JR        DAVIE               FL 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          359  B                BLOOMINGTON         IL 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M    359  B     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
4058885  SEXTON RICHARD       357  B      VET       BIDWELL             OH 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY     357  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      356  B     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
4428126  MANETTA JOHN P       355  B     SUBV       BERWICK             PA 
3901790  FORBES JOHN C        355  B      VET       CAVALIER            ND 
2101036  BRAZELL MICHAEL E    355  B      VET       WESTVILLE           FL 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     355  B     LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        353  B      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
0765743  FLEMING CHARLES KE   352  B                TALLAHASSEE         FL 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        350  B      VET       ODESSA              FL 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    349  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   344  B     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
1706042  BEASLEY JAMES T      343  B      VET       PONTE VEDRA         FL 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       342  B      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      341  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
1414224  MORTON HUNTER V      340  B     S.JR       SUMMERTOWN          TN 
8902798  BONNELL GARY A       336  B      VET       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
1301023  DUNHAM SAMUEL D      336  B      JR        SUMMERTOWN          TN 
1311258  BARNETT KATIE BROO   317  B      JR        MT PLEASANT         TN 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        309  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
 
1214174  BYRD CHRISTINA M     380  C     LDY1       NEW ALBANY          IN 
1510775  RILEY BRODY T        379  C     S.JR       GROVELAND           FL 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        376  C     SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1111504  HELM JOHN L          366  C                LAKE WALES          FL 
1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA     364  C     LDY1       PINECREST           FL 
1216182  WHITMAN ELWOOD       363  C                RIXEYVILLE          VA 
8904836  HUTSON BOB           359  C                TAMPA               FL 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       358  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN   358  C      VET       CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
8403958  GIARRUSSO JAMES L    357  C                PELHAM              NH 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         357  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
1315226  AGUILERA ROB         357  C     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
1111902  PERRILL J M          355  C      JR        SABINA              OH 
1015350  BRYANTS ANDREW       355  C     JGLD       PALM COAST          FL 
0925071  TERRY ROBERT R       354  C     S.VT       FRANKLIN            TN 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD         352  C     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
0912096  POUBLON JIM          352  C      VET       Odessa              FL 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      349  C      VET       MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
1315675  SCHNEIDER GREGORY    349  C      JR        MATTAPOISETT        MA 
1511455  KAKNES PAUL R        349  C                LOWELL              MA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       348  C      JR        BRANCHVILLE         NJ 



1839558  THOMPSON JOHN        348  C                WESLEY CHAPEL       FL 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         344  C     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        343  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
4213528  SMITH W L            342  C     S.VT       VERNER              ON 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       339  C                TAMPA               FL 
7811702  BROOKS ALBERTA L     337  C     LDY2       KISSIMMEE           FL 
8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         336  C     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L       334  C     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
 
1011249  LONG GUY R           369  D      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R          365  D     S.JR       XENIA               OH 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     363  D      VET       ODESSA              FL 
3715200  MCCARTHY DENNIS A    361  D                HOBE SOUND          FL 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C        346  D     S.JR       XENIA               OH 
8000442  BROOKS WM J          346  D      VET       KISSIMMEE           FL 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D     345  D     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
1516612  DUNPHY ELI M         337  D     S.JR       BLUEMONT            VA 
8702186  SMITH LYNN M         333  D     SUBV       BRIGHTON            IL 
0412905  OBRYAN MIKE          332  D     S.VT       ALTHA               FL 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        319  D     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1510775  RILEY BRODY T        379  C     S.JR       GROVELAND           FL 
1211978  BRADFORD GARRETT     374  A_    S.JR       WINCHESTER          TN 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON     367  B     S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
1211683  DAVIS KJ             366  A_    S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R          365  D     S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C        346  D     S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1414224  MORTON HUNTER V      340  B     S.JR       SUMMERTOWN          TN 
1516612  DUNPHY ELI M         337  D     S.JR       BLUEMONT            VA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          391  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       384  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     375  AA     JR        PALM COAST          FL 
1213486  ROBERTSON DUSTIN     374  A_     JR        BERRYVILLE          AR 
1115050  TAYLOR EAN           370  B      JR        BRIDGETON           NJ 
1416588  GOUGE NOAH C         367  AA     JR        JEFFERSON           NC 
1212490  TURNER TATE          365  A_     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
1111338  THOMAS WM K          364  B      JR        WARTRACE            TN 
1310829  JOHNSON DILLEN W     361  A_     JR        NEWBURGH            IN 
1311704  BRYAN  GENE          359  B      JR        DAVIE               FL 
1111902  PERRILL J M          355  C      JR        SABINA              OH 
1315675  SCHNEIDER GREGORY    349  C      JR        MATTAPOISETT        MA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       348  C      JR        BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1301023  DUNHAM SAMUEL D      336  B      JR        SUMMERTOWN          TN 
1311258  BARNETT KATIE BROO   317  B      JR        MT PLEASANT         TN 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO     384  A_    JGLD       WESTON              FL 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     373  AA    JGLD       ARLINGTON           IN 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D     370  AA    JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     370  A_    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        368  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L   367  B     JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1015350  BRYANTS ANDREW       355  C     JGLD       PALM COAST          FL 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C      351  A_    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    389  AA    SUBV       CLERMONT            FL 



7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       387  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        387  AA    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      387  AA    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            384  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
9003188  ARMSTRONG GERALD A   384  AA    SUBV       DESTIN              FL 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A         382  AA    SUBV       DALLAS              WV 
1110627  COOK  DAN            379  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       379  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
1829070  NEAL TOM C           379  AA    SUBV       TIPTON              IN 
8003616  CALDWELL TERRY H     378  B     SUBV       HENSALL             ON 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      377  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     377  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        376  C     SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       376  AA    SUBV       VERO BEACH          XX 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       376  AA    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
9402660  RIERA ALEX J         375  A_    SUBV       SUNRISE             FL 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   374  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
2715999  RICE STEPHEN M       374  AA    SUBV       COLUMBIA            TN 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C     374  AA    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
8202756  WADE MARK T          373  A_    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        373  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
9001576  BRYANT JERRY M       373  AA    SUBV       NORTH PORT          FL 
9801478  FARINA JOHN          371  A_    SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     364  AA    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B      362  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             OH 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W    361  A_    SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
0921323  FOX GUY D            361  B     SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
3710548  HARMON RONALD        359  A_    SUBV       CASSADAGA           NY 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     358  A_    SUBV       SILVER SPRING       MD 
1315226  AGUILERA ROB         357  C     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      356  B     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         356  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
4428126  MANETTA JOHN P       355  B     SUBV       BERWICK             PA 
9914757  BIGRAS STEVEN M      355  A_    SUBV       EAST MONTPELIER     VT 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD         352  C     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D     345  D     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
0511695  BERUBE ANDRE J       341  A_    SUBV       PALM BAY            FL 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L       334  C     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
8702186  SMITH LYNN M         333  D     SUBV       BRIGHTON            IL 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        319  D     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        309  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
 

VETERAN 
 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     388  A_     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
1909650  GOOCH GARY G         386  AA     VET       RUTLEDGE            MO 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        381  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       380  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      378  AA     VET       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     378  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H     377  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         374  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      373  AA     VET       VERNON              CT 
9304782  ROBILIO JAY S        373  A_     VET       CORDOVA             TN 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   372  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
0920144  DAVIS MICHAEL G      372  B      VET       PORT ST JOE         FL 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A       371  A_     VET       NILES               MI 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         370  B      VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
9100272  BEZUBIAK WILLIAM T   370  B      VET       ODESSA              FL 
1011249  LONG GUY R           369  D      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
9505046  GEHRIG ED E          369  B      VET       BLOOMER             WI 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        368  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON   368  A_     VET       OLEY                PA 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        365  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
1726676  HERMES PAT           365  AA     VET       HEYWORTH            IL 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E      363  AA     VET       BRAINARD            NE 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     363  D      VET       ODESSA              FL 



8501702  KAZEN CARL F         360  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
9202977  SIEMIANOWSKI HENRY   360  A_     VET       SPRINGDALE          PA 
1305579  ROBERTSON JR HENRY   358  A_     VET       TAMPA               FL 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN   358  C      VET       CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
4058885  SEXTON RICHARD       357  B      VET       BIDWELL             OH 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          357  A_     VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
2101036  BRAZELL MICHAEL E    355  B      VET       WESTVILLE           FL 
3901790  FORBES JOHN C        355  B      VET       CAVALIER            ND 
4426660  LEE RAYMOND N        353  AA     VET       HOLIDAY             FL 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        353  B      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
0912096  POUBLON JIM          352  C      VET       Odessa              FL 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        350  B      VET       ODESSA              FL 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      349  C      VET       MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
8000442  BROOKS WM J          346  D      VET       KISSIMMEE           FL 
1706042  BEASLEY JAMES T      343  B      VET       PONTE VEDRA         FL 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       342  B      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
8902798  BONNELL GARY A       336  B      VET       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        387  AA    S.VT       ELDORA              IA 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    380  AA    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 
3509580  OHYE KAY             379  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     378  A_    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN    375  AA    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       374  A_    S.VT       CRESCENT CITY       FL 
7900022  ZERNGAST LARRY       374  AA    S.VT       PITTSBURG           KS 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     374  A_    S.VT       TROY                IL 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        369  A_    S.VT       WARRENS             WI 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    368  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       367  B     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
0811395  HEWES ROBERT         363  B     S.VT       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL      359  AA    S.VT       POMPEY              NY 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       358  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     358  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY     357  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       357  A_    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      356  AA    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
8403608  GREGG WILLIAM S      356  A_    S.VT       ALBURN              AL 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   355  A_    S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   354  A_    S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
0925071  TERRY ROBERT R       354  C     S.VT       FRANKLIN            TN 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      354  A_    S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        353  A_    S.VT       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       353  AA    S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    352  A_    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
8500816  NORRIS STEVE M       351  A_    S.VT       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
4213528  SMITH W L            342  C     S.VT       VERNER              ON 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      341  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
0412905  OBRYAN MIKE          332  D     S.VT       ALTHA               FL 
 

LADY 1 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   392  AA    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
1113514  STUMBO ASHLEY N      384  AA    LDY1       SHELBY              OH 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         383  AA    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
1214174  BYRD CHRISTINA M     380  C     LDY1       NEW ALBANY          IN 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   378  AA    LDY1       FAIR OAKS RANCH     TX 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L      375  AA    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
8903702  BELLERIVE THERESA    373  B     LDY1       WATERTOWN           CT 
1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA     364  C     LDY1       PINECREST           FL 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         357  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     355  B     LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
 

LADY 2 



 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     377  A_    LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       367  A_    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       363  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      362  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       362  A_    LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M    359  B     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       358  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    349  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   344  B     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         344  C     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        343  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
9504824  FOSTER DIANE         341  A_    LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
7811702  BROOKS ALBERTA L     337  C     LDY2       KISSIMMEE           FL 
8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         336  C     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
9104431  MAURER SONYA A       284  A_    LDY2       COCOA               FL 
 
 


